The Metrobility R4000 Coarse Wave Di-
vision Multiplexing (CWDM) solution
from Telco Systems® provides a cost-effective
“no new fiber upgrade” solution for adding
new services and customers to an existing fi-
ber infrastructure.
Multiplexing and optical add/drop ca-
pabilities

PN:MetrobilityCWDM 8/09
Ring or Point-to-MultiPoint Network
Ordering Information
R4000 Chassis Options
Part Number Description
R4000-02* 19", 1U Rack Mount Platform for CWDM multiplexer and OADM modules
RM-1000 Extension for 23" rack
4000-CA Fiber Cable kit - (4) SM LC to SC (1m)
Multiplexer Modules (SC connectors with expansion port and extended temperature range)
R416-B4-ABE* 8-Channel CWDM 1470nm to 1610nm mux/de-mux module
R416-B4-CDE* 8-Channel CWDM 1310nm to 1450nm mux/de-mux module
R416-A4-AE* 4-Channel CWDM mux/de-mux module
R416-A4-BE* 4-Channel CWDM mux/de-mux module
R416-A4-CE* 4-Channel CWDM mux/de-mux module
R416-A4-DE* 4-Channel CWDM mux/de-mux module
Single Channel OADM Modules (SC connectors with extended temperature range)
R426-D4-31E to -61E* 1470nm to 1610nm drop and pass modules
R436-J4-31E to -61E* 1470nm to 1610nm drop and add modules
Metrobility Active Electrical-to-Optical Options